Date

Approved Name
2-Apr-18 Robert Williams
2-Apr-18 Linda French-Smith
2-Apr-18 Jerry Durall
2-Apr-18 Les Mcintosh
2-Apr-18 Jeffrey Richardson
2-Apr-18 William Robinette
2-Apr-18 Sheri Hamilton

2-Apr-18 Anna Bryant
2-Apr-18 Jody Densford
2-Apr-18 Evelyn Douglas
2-Apr-18 Reba Johnson
2-Apr-18 Eula Burnett
2-Apr-18 Jed Turner
2-Apr-18 Theresa Warner
2-Apr-18 Selena Greenwell
2-Apr-18 Joseph White
11-Apr-18 Shane Leonard
11-Apr-18 Mary Denise Smith
16-Apr-18 Dedre Hatfield
16-Apr-18 Penelope Terry
16-Apr-18 Richard Thurman
16-Apr-18 Eden Gabbard
16-Apr-18 Caitlin Valdez
16-Apr-18 Elspeth Buxton
16-Apr-18 Brandy Karrer
16-Apr-18 Rebecca Ostermann

16-Apr-18 Beau Johnston
16-Apr-18 Tiffany Williams
16-Apr-18 Katelyn Skyles
16-Apr-18 Angela Castelli
16-Apr-18 Charles Spears
16-Apr-18 Tonya Bibee

16-Apr-18 Stacey Brothers
17-Apr-18 Trish Schneider

Personnel Action Sheet - Certified Personnel

Position
ARC Chairperson
Educational Evaluator
Teacher
Principal
Math Teacher
Teacher
Director of Elementary Ed

Teacher

Librarian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

ARC Chairperson

Teacher

Educational Evaluator
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Social Studies Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Assistant Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Science Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Preschool Teacher
Reading Teacher

April 11, 2018 through May 8, 2018

Location
District Wide
District Wide
North Bullitt High School
Old Mill Elementary School
North Bullitt High School
North Bullitt High School
District Wide

Lebanon Junction Elementary School
Nichols Elementary School

Bullitt Central High School

Bullitt Central High School

Bullitt Alternative Center

Bullitt Lick Middle School

District Wide

Mt. Washington Middle School
District Wide

North Bullitt High School

Bullitt East High School

Mt. Washington Middle School
Cedar Grove Elementary School
Bullitt East High School

North Bullitt High School
Overdale Elementary School
Maryville Elementary School
Pleasant Grove Elementary School
Pleasant Grove Elementary School

Pleasant Grove Elementary School
Maryville Elementary School
Maryville Elementary School
Overdale Elementary School
Bullitt Central High School
Pleasant Grove Elementary School

Lebanon Junction Elementary School
Bullitt Lick Middle School

Bullitt County Public Schools

Personnel
Action

Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal

Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Resignation
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Transfer to
Teacher
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal

Non-Renewal
Hire

Effective Date
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018

6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
4/16/2018
6/30/2018

7/1/2018

6/1/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018

6/4/2018

6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018

6/30/2018
4/17/2018

Remarks



17-Apr-18 Rebecca Cornell
18-Apr-18 Chris VerDow
19-Apr-18 John Green
20-Apr-18 Douglas Witten
20-Apr-18 Theresa Waddell
20-Apr-18 Isabella Hassel
20-Apr-18 Catherine Barron
20-Apr-18 Eric Carter
20-Apr-18 Joseph Droski
20-Apr-18 Brandi Abshear
25-Apr-18 Scott Schweitzer
25-Apr-18 Julie Cox
25-Apr-18 James Chafins
27-Apr-18 Megan Heller
27-Apr-18 Bryan Mullins
27-Apr-18 Danielle Cain
27-Apr-18 Kristi Taylor
30-Apr-18 Ashley Ashley
30-Apr-18 Cullen Byrne
30-Apr-18 Blair Wathen
30-Apr-18 Michael LaFlair
2-May-18 Emily Norton
2-May-18 David Heun
2-May-18 Kasey Fehler Simpson
3-May-18 Mary Kate Clemens
3-May-18 Tonya Bibee

3-May-18 Stacey Brothers
3-May-18 Jessica Baugh

4-May-18 Sheila Henson
4-May-18 Jessica Baugh
4-May-18 Robert Dickson
4-May-18 Dominic McCamish

7-May-18 Traci Sewell
7-May-18 Karen Turner

7-May-18 Dana Brown

Personnel Action Sheet - Certified Personnel

Science Teacher

Principal

Special Education Teacher
Agriculture Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Social Studies Teacher
Counselor

Business Teacher

Athletic Director/Teacher
English Teacher
Computer Science
Teacher

Math Teacher

English Teacher

Business Teacher

Science Teacher

EBD Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Math Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Culinary Arts

EBD Teacher

EBD Teacher

Primary Teacher

Math Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Preschool Teacher
Special Education Teacher

MSD Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Aviation Teacher

Science Teacher

Physical Education Teacher
Science Teacher

Principal

April 11, 2018 through May 8, 2018

Bernheim Middle School

North Bullitt High School
Bernheim Middle School

Bullitt East High School

Cedar Grove Elementary School
Bullitt Central High School
Maryville Elementary School
Bullitt Central High School
Bullitt Central High School
Zoneton Middle School
Riverview Opportunity Center
Eastside Middle School

Bullitt Lick Middle School

Bullitt East High School

Bullitt East High School

North Bullitt High School
Overdale Elementary School
Bernheim Middle School

Bullitt East High School

Bullitt Central High School
Bullitt Central High School
Bullitt Alternative Center

Bullitt Alternative Center
Shepherdsville Elementary School
Bullitt Central High School
Pleasant Grove Elementary School

Lebanon Junction Elementary School
Bullitt Lick Middle School

Lebanon Junction Elementary School
Bernheim Middle School
Area Technology Center

Bernheim Middle School

Pleasant Grove Elementary School
Hebron Middle School

Overdale Elementary School

Bullitt County Public Schools

Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
FT to PT
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Hire
Retirement
Hire
Non-Renewal
Non-Renewal
Hire

Hire
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Hire
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Reinstated

Reinstated
Hire

Retirement
Resignation
Hire
Hire

Retirement
Retirement
Reduction in
Supplement

7/1/2018

7/1/2018

7/1/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
4/25/2018

7/1/2018
4/25/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018

5/2/2018

5/3/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018

7/1/2018

7/1/2018
5/3/2018

6/30/2018
6/30/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018

8/1/2018
6/30/2018

7/1/2018



