## Personnel Action Sheet - Certified Personnel April 11, 2018 through May 8, 2018

Date				Personnel		
Approved	Name	Position	Location	Action	<b>Effective Date</b>	Remarks
2-Apr-18	Robert Williams	ARC Chairperson	District Wide	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	Linda French-Smith	<b>Educational Evaluator</b>	District Wide	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	Jerry Durall	Teacher	North Bullitt High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	Les McIntosh	Principal	Old Mill Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	Jeffrey Richardson	Math Teacher	North Bullitt High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	William Robinette	Teacher	North Bullitt High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	Sheri Hamilton	Director of Elementary Ed	District Wide	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	Anna Bryant	Teacher	Lebanon Junction Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	Jody Densford	Librarian	Nichols Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
	Evelyn Douglas	Teacher	Bullitt Central High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
	Reba Johnson	Teacher	Bullitt Central High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	Eula Burnett	Teacher	Bullitt Alternative Center	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	Jed Turner	Counselor	Bullitt Lick Middle School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	Theresa Warner	ARC Chairperson	District Wide	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	Selena Greenwell	Teacher	Mt. Washington Middle School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
2-Apr-18	Joseph White	<b>Educational Evaluator</b>	District Wide	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
11-Apr-18	Shane Leonard	Special Education Teacher	North Bullitt High School	Resignation	4/16/2018	
11-Apr-18	Mary Denise Smith	Special Education Teacher	Bullitt East High School	Retirement	6/30/2018	
16-Apr-18	Dedre Hatfield	Teacher	Mt. Washington Middle School	Retirement	7/1/2018	
16-Apr-18	Penelope Terry	Elementary Teacher	Cedar Grove Elementary School	Retirement	6/1/2018	
16-Apr-18	Richard Thurman	Social Studies Teacher	Bullitt East High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
16-Apr-18	Eden Gabbard	Special Education Teacher	North Bullitt High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
16-Apr-18	Caitlin Valdez	Elementary Teacher	Overdale Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
16-Apr-18	Elspeth Buxton	Elementary Teacher	Maryville Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
16-Apr-18	Brandy Karrer	Elementary Teacher	Pleasant Grove Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
16-Apr-18	Rebecca Ostermann	Elementary Teacher	Pleasant Grove Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/4/2018	
				Transfer to		
16-Apr-18	Beau Johnston	Assistant Principal	Pleasant Grove Elementary School	Teacher	6/30/2018	
16-Apr-18	Tiffany Williams	Elementary Teacher	Maryville Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
16-Apr-18	Katelyn Skyles	Elementary Teacher	Maryville Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
16-Apr-18	Angela Castelli	Elementary Teacher	Overdale Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
16-Apr-18	Charles Spears	Science Teacher	Bullitt Central High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
16-Apr-18	Tonya Bibee	Elementary Teacher	Pleasant Grove Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
16-Apr-18	Stacey Brothers	Preschool Teacher	Lebanon Junction Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018	
17-Apr-18	Trish Schneider	Reading Teacher	Bullitt Lick Middle School	Hire	4/17/2018	

## Personnel Action Sheet - Certified Personnel April 11, 2018 through May 8, 2018

17-Apr-18 Rebecca Cornell	Science Teacher	Bernheim Middle School	Retirement	7/1/2018
18-Apr-18 Chris VerDow	Principal	North Bullitt High School	Retirement	7/1/2018
19-Apr-18 John Green	Special Education Teacher	Bernheim Middle School	Retirement	7/1/2018
20-Apr-18 Douglas Witten	Agriculture Teacher	Bullitt East High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018
20-Apr-18 Theresa Waddell	Elementary Teacher	Cedar Grove Elementary School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018
20-Apr-18 Isabella Hassel	Social Studies Teacher	Bullitt Central High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018
20-Apr-18 Catherine Barron	Counselor	Maryville Elementary School	FT to PT	6/30/2018
20-Apr-18 Eric Carter	Business Teacher	Bullitt Central High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018
20-Apr-18 Joseph Droski	Athletic Director/Teacher	Bullitt Central High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018
20-Apr-18 Brandi Abshear	English Teacher	Zoneton Middle School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018
25-Apr-18 Scott Schweitzer	Computer Science	Riverview Opportunity Center	Hire	4/25/2018
25-Apr-18 Julie Cox	Teacher	Eastside Middle School	Retirement	7/1/2018
25-Apr-18 James Chafins	Math Teacher	Bullitt Lick Middle School	Hire	4/25/2018
27-Apr-18 Megan Heller	English Teacher	Bullitt East High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018
27-Apr-18 Bryan Mullins	Business Teacher	Bullitt East High School	Non-Renewal	6/30/2018
27-Apr-18 Danielle Cain	Science Teacher	North Bullitt High School	Hire	4/27/2018
27-Apr-18 Kristi Taylor	EBD Teacher	Overdale Elementary School	Hire	4/27/2018
30-Apr-18 Ashley Ashley	Special Education Teacher	Bernheim Middle School	Resignation	6/30/2018
30-Apr-18 Cullen Byrne	Math Teacher	Bullitt East High School	Resignation	6/30/2018
30-Apr-18 Blair Wathen	Special Education Teacher	Bullitt Central High School	Resignation	6/30/2018
30-Apr-18 Michael LaFlair	Culinary Arts	Bullitt Central High School	Resignation	6/30/2018
2-May-18 Emily Norton	EBD Teacher	Bullitt Alternative Center	Hire	5/2/2018
2-May-18 David Heun	EBD Teacher	Bullitt Alternative Center	Resignation	5/3/2018
2-May-18 Kasey Fehler Simpson	Primary Teacher	Shepherdsville Elementary School	Resignation	6/30/2018
3-May-18 Mary Kate Clemens	Math Teacher	Bullitt Central High School	Resignation	6/30/2018
3-May-18 Tonya Bibee	Elementary Teacher	Pleasant Grove Elementary School	Reinstated	7/1/2018
3-May-18 Stacey Brothers	Preschool Teacher	Lebanon Junction Elementary School	Reinstated	7/1/2018
3-May-18 Jessica Baugh	Special Education Teacher	Bullitt Lick Middle School	Hire	5/3/2018
4-May-18 Sheila Henson	MSD Teacher	Lebanon Junction Elementary School	Retirement	6/30/2018
4-May-18 Jessica Baugh	Special Education Teacher	Bernheim Middle School	Resignation	6/30/2018
4-May-18 Robert Dickson	Aviation Teacher	Area Technology Center	Hire	5/4/2018
4-May-18 Dominic McCamish	Science Teacher	Bernheim Middle School	Hire	5/4/2018
7-May-18 Traci Sewell	Physical Education Teacher	Pleasant Grove Elementary School	Retirement	8/1/2018
7-May-18 Karen Turner	Science Teacher	Hebron Middle School	Retirement	6/30/2018
			Reduction in	
7-May-18 Dana Brown	Principal	Overdale Elementary School	Supplement	7/1/2018